Digitized Automation for a Changing World
Delta Advanced IIoT Controller
AX-5 Series
Delta Advanced IIoT Controller
AX-5 Series
Ultra Slim | Scalable | Boundless
Industry 4.0 has accelerated automation in a variety of production scenarios.

Unit: mmDimensions
30
Ordering Informations
Power Modules
Item Model Name Description Certificate
Unit Power
Supply Module AX-502PS11-0A Unit power supply module -
Unit power supply 24 V to 5 V, 2 A output
I/O Power
Supply /
Connector
Module
AX-510PS12-0A I/O power supply module -
I/O power supply 24 VDC
AX-516PC10-0A IO power connector - 16 IOV
AX-516PC20-0A IO power connector - 16 IOG
AX-516PC30-0A IO power connector - 8 IOV / 8 IOG
AX-514PC40-0A IO power connector - 14 PE
CPU Modules
Item Model Name Description Certificate
CPU
AX-564EB0MB1T

AX-504PT10-0B 4 RTD, PT100, PT1000, Ni100, Ni1000, 0 ~ 300Ω,
24 Bits
Ordering Informations
32
Load Cell Module
Item Model Name Description Certificate
Load Cell
Module AX-501LC10-0A 1 CH Load cell, 5 V
Positioning Modules
Item Model Name Description Certificate
Positioning
Modules
AX-502HC10-0A 2 CHs high-speed counter module,
Open Collector, 500 kHz, Sourcing Input (NPN)
AX-502PU01-0A 2 CHs positioning module, Open Collector,
500 kHz, Sinking Output (NPN)
Couplers
Item Model Name Description Certificate
Couplers
AX-500CEC00-0A EtherCAT coupler
AX-500CPN00-0A PROFINET coupler
DELTA_IA-PLC_AX5_C_EN_20250519
*We reserve the right to change the information in this catalogue without prior notice.
Industrial Automation Headquarters
Taiwan: Delta Electronics, Inc.